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Konkurencja 24 Kobiet, 100 BF Open
05.06.2016 - 10:40 Wyniki
Rekord Polski Open 48.08 PRENTKA WERONIKA Delfinek SP 1 Chodzież 01.11.2015
Rekord Polski - 15 48.43 PRENTKA WERONIKA WKS Poznań 01.11.2011
Rekord Polski - 17 48.43 PRENTKA WERONIKA WKS Poznań 01.06.2012
Punkty: FINA 2014

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

Kat. C

1. Gorys Klaudia 01 KS Nautilus 52.54 25.18 27.36
2. Humerczyk Marta 02 UKS Delfinek Chodzież 54.91 26.69 28.22
3. Majewska Magdalena 02 Uks "Manta" Kościerzyna 55.48 27.64 27.84
4. Czarnolewska Maja 02 UKS Delfinek Chodzież 56.33 27.21 29.12
5. Piechocka Sylwana 02 UKS Delfinek Chodzież 56.43 24.06 32.37
6. Oślizło Julia 01 KS Nautilus 58.24 27.68 30.56
7. Kiedrowska Julia 02 Uks "Manta" Kościerzyna 58.78 28.77 30.01
8. Kaszkiel Aleksandra 01 Osn Amfiprion Olecko 59.15 28.23 30.92
9. Necel Klaudia 02 Uks Delfin Jastarnia 59.43 29.11 30.32

10. Necel Maja 06 Uks Delfin Jastarnia 1:09.38 31.92 37.46
11. Młyńska Agata 02 Uks "Manta" Kościerzyna 1:09.87 32.66 37.21
12. Necel Izabela 06 Uks Delfin Jastarnia 1:16.07 36.51 39.56

Kat. B

1. Gorys Klaudia 01 KS Nautilus 52.54 25.18 27.36
2. Szpejna Karolina 00 K.S. Laguna 24 Toruń 53.58 25.07 28.51
3. Kozankiewicz Weronika 99 K.S. Laguna 24 Toruń 53.59 25.95 27.64
4. Jopp Matylda 99 Uks Rekin Wrocław 53.88 25.52 28.36
5. Humerczyk Marta 02 UKS Delfinek Chodzież 54.91 26.69 28.22
6. Kruszczyńska Julia 99 W.M.Bars Gorzów 55.25 26.82 28.43
7. Majewska Magdalena 02 Uks "Manta" Kościerzyna 55.48 27.64 27.84
8. Łotecka Aleksandra 00 KS Nautilus 55.67 26.95 28.72
9. Czarnolewska Maja 02 UKS Delfinek Chodzież 56.33 27.21 29.12

10. Piechocka Sylwana 02 UKS Delfinek Chodzież 56.43 24.06 32.37
11. Oślizło Julia 01 KS Nautilus 58.24 27.68 30.56
12. Kiedrowska Julia 02 Uks "Manta" Kościerzyna 58.78 28.77 30.01
13. Kołosowska Barbara 00 W.M.Bars Gorzów 58.85 28.19 30.66
14. Szymańska Anna 99 W.M.Bars Gorzów 59.04 28.53 30.51
15. Kaszkiel Aleksandra 01 Osn Amfiprion Olecko 59.15 28.23 30.92
16. Rękawek Daria 99 K.S. Laguna 24 Toruń 59.28 28.63 30.65
17. Necel Klaudia 02 Uks Delfin Jastarnia 59.43 29.11 30.32
18. Necel Maja 06 Uks Delfin Jastarnia 1:09.38 31.92 37.46
19. Młyńska Agata 02 Uks "Manta" Kościerzyna 1:09.87 32.66 37.21
20. Necel Izabela 06 Uks Delfin Jastarnia 1:16.07 36.51 39.56

Kat. A

1. Prentka Weronika 97 UKS Delfinek Chodzież 48.83 23.05 25.78
2. Pisarczyk Amelia 98 KS Nautilus 48.98 23.29 25.69
3. Gorys Klaudia 01 KS Nautilus 52.54 25.18 27.36
4. Szpejna Karolina 00 K.S. Laguna 24 Toruń 53.58 25.07 28.51
5. Kozankiewicz Weronika 99 K.S. Laguna 24 Toruń 53.59 25.95 27.64
6. Jopp Matylda 99 Uks Rekin Wrocław 53.88 25.52 28.36
7. Czarnolewska Anna 97 UKS Delfinek Chodzież 54.26 26.18 28.08
8. Humerczyk Marta 02 UKS Delfinek Chodzież 54.91 26.69 28.22
9. Kruszczyńska Julia 99 W.M.Bars Gorzów 55.25 26.82 28.43

10. Demska Michalina 96 K.S. Laguna 24 Toruń 55.34 26.45 28.89
11. Majewska Magdalena 02 Uks "Manta" Kościerzyna 55.48 27.64 27.84
12. Łotecka Aleksandra 00 KS Nautilus 55.67 26.95 28.72
13. Czarnolewska Maja 02 UKS Delfinek Chodzież 56.33 27.21 29.12
14. Piechocka Sylwana 02 UKS Delfinek Chodzież 56.43 24.06 32.37
15. Pękala Agnieszka 97 MKP FLOTA Gdynia O/PTTK MW 57.98 28.45 29.53
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Konkurencja 24, Kobiet, 100 BF, Kat. A

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

16. Oślizło Julia 01 KS Nautilus 58.24 27.68 30.56
17. Kiedrowska Julia 02 Uks "Manta" Kościerzyna 58.78 28.77 30.01
18. Kołosowska Barbara 00 W.M.Bars Gorzów 58.85 28.19 30.66
19. Szymańska Anna 99 W.M.Bars Gorzów 59.04 28.53 30.51
20. Kaszkiel Aleksandra 01 Osn Amfiprion Olecko 59.15 28.23 30.92
21. Rękawek Daria 99 K.S. Laguna 24 Toruń 59.28 28.63 30.65
22. Necel Klaudia 02 Uks Delfin Jastarnia 59.43 29.11 30.32
23. Necel Maja 06 Uks Delfin Jastarnia 1:09.38 31.92 37.46
24. Młyńska Agata 02 Uks "Manta" Kościerzyna 1:09.87 32.66 37.21
25. Necel Izabela 06 Uks Delfin Jastarnia 1:16.07 36.51 39.56


